
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
103 
104 
101 
102 
100 

Name 
MATHEUS MORGATTO 
PEDRO AIZZA 
JOÃO V. BORGES MATOS 
JOÃO VITOR BARCELOS 
RAFAEL DE MORAIS DIAS 

Nat 
SP 
PR 
MG 
SC 
SP 

Chassi 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
17 
18 

Total Tm 
16:46.023 

16:58.293 

17:08.192 

16:50.464 

17:05.740 

Diff 

12.270 
22.169 
1 Lap 

19.717 

Best Tm 
55.449 
56.043 
56.497 
56.358 
56.207 

In Lap 
6 
4 
3 
8 

15 

S1 Best 
18.243 
18.702 
18.759 
18.786 
18.596 

S2 Best 
20.532 
20.787 
20.912 
20.929 
20.716 

S3 Best 
16.529 
16.493 
16.575 
16.595 
16.475 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Kart 100 - Penalizado com a perda de 02 (duas) posições por atitude antidesportiva contra kart 102 

Margin of Victory 

12.270 

Avg. Speed 

77,294 

Best Lap Tm 

55.449 

Best Speed 

77,909 

Best Lap by 

103 - MATHEUS MORGATTO 
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TOP KART BRASIL - 1a ETAPA ARENA SAPIENS 
JUNIOR MENOR 

PROVA FINAL - PJMK 

Race (18 Laps) started at 10:40:59 

ARENA SAPIENS - SC 1,200 km 

23/04/2016 10:50 


